
Our Menu list 



Starters 

Baked Prawns with mushrooms & garlic    . 
€11.50 

 

 Crispy deep-fried breaded mushrooms    .    .    . 

with cheese gorgonzola sauce 
€10.50 

 

Bresaola with burratta & arugula   . 
(Bresaola is air-dried, salted beef that has been aged) 

€13.90 

 

Provolone Cheese Baked with Tomato Sauce 

& dried oregano 
€8.75 

 

Italian-style garlic bread   . 
€3.90 

 

Italian-style garlic bread with mozzarella cheese    .    . 
€6.00 

 

Italian tomato Bruschetta    .    .    . 
 (with anchovy fillets in olive oil, cured ham & stracciatella cheese)  

€12.75 

 

Smoked Salmon & cod with stracciatella Crostini    .    .    . 
€12.00 

 

Capone cheese delights    .    .    . 
(Crispy deep-fried breaded provolone cheese with tomato jam & mango sauce) 

€9.75 

 

Sauteed artichoke hearts with cured ham & parmesan cheese    . 
€11.50 

 

Eggplant Parmesan    . 
€9.25 

 

Beef Carpaccio    . 
€11.50 



Salads  

Capone salad    .    .    . 
With red oak leaf lettuce, green curled lettuce, red onion, tomato, black olives, 

 tuna, raisins, walnuts & grana padano cheese. 

€11.50 
 

Caprese salad    . 
With tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella cheese, black olives & basil. 

€9.50 
 

Burrata Caprese salad    . 
With tomatoes, burrata cheese, black olives & basil. 

€11.25 
 

Pasta salad    .    .    .     
With three-color spiral shaped pasta, cooked ham, cherry tomatoes, hard boiled egg, 

buffalo mozzarella cheese, tuna, red bell pepper, sweet corn & green olives. 

€10.50 
 

Pesto pasta salad    .    .     
With penne rigate pasta, goat cheese, grana padano cheese, black olives, 

pine nuts, pomodori secchi (sun-dried tomatoes), basil & basil pesto sauce. 

€13.50 
 

Chicken salad    .    . 
With red oak leaf lettuce, green curled lettuce, tomato, carrot, pineapple, apple, 

buffalo mozzarella cheese, walnuts & cubed chicken breast. 

€11.50 
 

Fresh seafood salad    .    .    . 
With arugula, cherry tomatoes, red onion, seaweed, prawns, mussels, 

smoked salmon, smoked cod & anchovy fillets in olive oil. 

€15.25 
 

Arugula salad    . 
With arugula, avocado, mango, pomodori secchi (sun-dried tomatoes), 

buffalo mozzarella cheese, walnuts, bresaola & mango vinaigrette. 

€13.90 
 

Complete Salad    .    .    . 
With red oak leaf lettuce, green curled lettuce, arugula, tomato, red onion, tuna, 

avocado, hard-boilet eggs , green olives, sweet corn , carrot & goat cheese. 

€12.50 
 

Mixed salad 
With red oak leaf lettuce, green curled lettuce, tomato & red onion. 

€5.75 
 

You can choose your salad dressing as you like. Mustard-honey     , 

mango, yogurt     , cocktail or basil pesto          salad dressings. 
 



Our special  

Seafood ravioli with mascarpone cream, 

prawns & seaweed    .    .    .    . 
€18.50 

 

Cacio e pepe sorrentinis    .    .    .    . 
Salmon & ricota filled sorrentinis with creamy pecorino cheese & peper sauce. 

€18.50 
 

Spaghetti with clams    .    .    . 
€18.90 

 

 Spaghetti with Seafood    .    .    .    . 
With sautéed of prawns, cockles, mussels, clams, squids & cherry tomatoes. 

€18.50 
 

Black spaghetti (squid ink pasta) with sea urchin 

cream & prawns    .    .    .    . 
€19.90 

 

Tagliatelle with sautéed olive oil, garlic, chilli, 

 prawns & mixed mushrooms     .    .    . 
€16.90 

 

Spinach tagliatelle with seaweed pesto sauce, 

prawns & pine nuts    .    .    .    .    . 
€16.90 

 

Tagliatelle with spring vegetables    .    . 
With sautéed zucchine, eggplant, carot, red & green bell pepper, 

asparagus, artichoke hearts & button mushrooms. 

€13.90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

dishes 



• Tomato sauce 

• All´arrabbiata sauce 

• All'amatriciana sauce 

• Alla puttanesca sauce 

• Tuna & tomato sauce 

• Olive oil, garlic & chilli 

• Olive oil, garlic, chilli & 

   prawns 

• Basil pesto sauce 

• Alla carbonara sauce 

• Alla carbonara sauce original 

• Alla bolognese sause 

• Creamy mushroom sauce 

• Four cheese sauce 

• All´Alfredo sause 

• Gorgonzola cheese with 

   walnuts  sause 

• Capone-style sauce 

€10.50 

€10.50 

€13.50 

€13.50 

€11.50 

€10.50 

 

€13.50 

€12.50 

€11.50 

€13.50 

€11.50 

€12.50 

€12.50 

€12.50 

 

€13.50 

€12.50 

• Spaghetti 

• Black spaghetti 

• Tagliatelle 

• Spinach tagliatelle 

• Straw & hay tagliatelle 

• Penne rigate 

• Gnocchi 

You can choose your pasta 

with your favourite sauce. 

Pasta dishes 



Stuffet pasta 

• Tomato sauce 

• All´arrabbiata sauce 

• All'amatriciana sauce 

• Alla puttanesca 

• Tuna & tomato sauce 

• Olive oil, garlic & chilli 

• Olive oil, garlic, chilli & 

   prawns 

• Basil pesto sauce 

• Alla carbonara sauce 

• Alla carbonara sauce original 

• Alla bolognese sause 

• Creamy mushroom sauce 

• Four cheese sauce 

• All´Alfredo sause 

• Gorgonzola cheese with 

   walnuts  sause 

• Capone-style sauce 

• Spinach & ricotta tortellini  

• Meat ravioli 

• Five cheese ravioli 

• Chicken ravioli 

• Cooket ham, spinach, walnuts 

  & ricotta ravioli 

• Mushroom, caramelised onions 

   & cheese sorrentini 

• Cheese & pear fiocchi 

• Heart-shaped ravioli with basil & 

  mozzarella buffalo cheese 

You can choose your stuffet paste 

 with your favourite sause 

€12.90 

€12.90 

€15.90 

€15.90 

€13.90 

€12.90 

 

€15.90 

€14.90 

€13.90 

€15.90 

€13.90 

€14.90 

€14.90 

€14.90 

 

€15.90 

€14.90 

dishes 



Pasta au gratin 

Traditional lasagna Bolognese   .    .    . 
€13.90 

 

Chicken & spinach lasagna    .    .    . 
€12.90 

 

Spinach & pecorino cheese lasagna 

with basil pesto sauce    .    .    .    . 
€13.50 

 

Pumpkin, mushrooms & ricotta lasagna    .    .    . 
€13.50 

 

Seafood stuffed cannelloni    .    .    .    .    . 
With great spider crab, edible crab, prawns & sea urchin. 

€21.90 
 

Spinach & cod stuffed cannelloni 

with raisins & pine nuts    .    .    .    .    . 
€15.90 

 

Vegetable stuffed canneloni    .    .    . 
With eggplant, zucchine, carrot, onion, red bell pepper & button mushrooms. 

€12.90 
 

Baked penne rigate pasta    .    .    . 
With bolognese sauce, white sauce (Béchamel), mozzarella cheese 

& grana padano cheese. 

€12.90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

dishes 



Risotto 

Mushroom risotto    . 
With button mushrooms, oyster mushrooms, boletus mushrooms, 

cured ham & grana padano cheese. 

€12.90 

 

Chicken risotto    .    . 
With chicken, apple, walnuts & grana padano cheese. 

€12.90 

 

Vegetable risotto    . 
with onion, red & green bell pepper, zucchini, eggplant, carrot, 

button mushrooms & grana padano cheese. 

€11.50 

 

Seafood risotto    .    .    .    . 
 With prawns, mussels, clams, cockles, squids & grana padano cheese. 

€18.50 

 

Black risotto   .    .    . 
With squid in its own ink, prawns, button mushrooms, 

oyster mushrooms & grana padano cheese.  

€15.50 

 

Spinach & cod risotto    .    . 
With spinach, cod, raisins & grana padano cheese. 

€15.90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Fish & meat 

Fish 
 

Grilled salmon with seafood cream sauce    .    .    . 

served with tagliatelle 

€16.90 
 

Cod livornese style served with patatoes   . 
€20.50 

 

Tuna steak with pizzaiola sauce served with white rice    . 
€16.90 

 

Meat 
 

Cube beef steak parmesan    .     .    . 
€14.90 

 

Chicken parmesan    .     .    . 
€12.90 

 

Chicken marsala 

€12.90 
 

Pork Shank baked in the Oven 

€16.90 
 

Grilled beef sirloin steak 

€18.90 
 

Grilled beef tenderloin steak 

€22.90 
 

 You can choose a sauce for the sirloin & tenderloin steaks. 

Gorgonzola    sauce, green peppercorn    sauce, mustard        sauce, 

mushroom     sauce, Capone-style sauce        (mushroom & prawns). 
 

You can choose a side dish to go with your steak. Potato chips 

white rice, tomato    pasta or mixed salad. 
 

 

 

dishes 



Pizza 

 

If you feel like it, any of our pizzas can  

be asked for "Impasto Stile Napoletano", 

Neapolitan style dough, with higher soft 

& spongy edges for an extra of €1.50 more. 
 

If you like, any of our pizzas can be 

ordened as a “calzone” (folded),  

or “sfilatino de pizza” (pizza roll-up). 
 

Vegan cheese can also be ordered on 

any pizza with an extra charge of €2.00. 
 

Focaccia    . 
It is called “pizza bianca” (white pizza), no tomato sauce, 

with virgin olive oil, oregano, thyme, rosemary & basil. 

Small €5.25    Medium €10.25 

 

Pizza margherita    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella & basil. 

Small €7.50    Medium €12.50 

 

Pizza prosciutto    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham & cured ham. 

Small €9.00   Medium €14.00 

 

Pizza prosciutto e funghi    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, cured ham & oyster mushrooms. 

Small €9.50    Medium €14.50 

 

Pizza tropicale    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham & pineapple. 

Small €8.75    Medium €13.75 

 

Pizza capricci    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, bacon & button mushrooms. 

Small €9.00    Medium €14.00 
 

 



Pizza quattro stagione    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, prawns, 

Red bell pepper & button mushrooms. 

 Small €10.00    Medium €15.00 

 

Pizza quattro formaggi    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, grana padano cheese, blue cheese 

& sheep cheese. 

Small €10.50    Medium €15.50 

 

Pizza quattro formaggi speciale    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat cheese, gorgonzola cheese, 

brie cheese & red bell pepper jam. 

Small €11.75   Medium €16.75 

 

Pizza bresaola    .    . 
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella cheese, bresaola, arugula, 

pomodori secchi (sun-dried tomatoes) & basil. 

Small €13.25     Medium €18.25 

 

Pizza guanciale    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella cheese, guanciale, pecorino cheese, 

green bell pepper & two fried eggs. 

Small €13.00     Medium €18.00 

 

Pizza barbecue    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, minced meat beef, bacon & barbecue sauce. 

Small €9.50    Medium €14.50 

 

Pizza pepperoni    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausage pepperoni, cooked ham & hard-boiled eggs. 

Small €9.50    Medium €14.50 

 

Pizza frutti di mare    .    .    .     
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, smoked salmon, mussels & prawns. 

Small €11.25   Medium €16.25 

 

Pizza Cesare    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, prawns, garlic & basil. 

Small €9.75    Medium €14.75 

Pizza 



Pizza romana    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, smoked salmon, 

anchovy fillets in olive oil & salted capers. 

Small €11.25    Medium €16.25 

 

Pizza napoletana    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomato slices, black olives, 

anchovy fillets in olive oil, garlic & oregano. 
Small €10.75    Medium €15.75 

 

Pizza Capone    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh cubed tomato, cured ham, 

red smoked sausage, goat cheese & button mushrooms. 
Small €11.00   Medium €16.00 

 

Pizza con verdure all´ortolana   .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplant, zucchine, red bell pepper, 

red onion, button mushrooms & black olives. 

Small €9.75    Medium €14.75 

 

Pizza al tonno    .    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, red bell pepper, red onion, 

green olives & hard boiled egg. 

Small €9.75    Medium €14.75 

 

Pizza toscana    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh cubed tomato, red onion, 

button mushrooms & cubed chicken breast. 

Small €9.50     Medium €14.50 

 

Pizza di rucola    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, cherry tomatoes, 

grana padano cheese & arugula. 

Small €9.75    Medium €14.75 

 

Pizza alla genovese    .    .    . 
Basil pesto sause, mozzarella, artichoke hearts , red onion, 

eggplant & red bell pepper. 

Small €10.00    Medium €15.00 

 

Pizza 



 

Pizza diavola    .    . 
Spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella, peperoni, minced meat beef, 

  green bell pepper & chilli. 

Small €9.75    Medium €14.75 

 

Pizza caprese    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomato slices, buffalo mozzarella cheese & basil. 

Small €10.50   Medium €15.50 

 

Pizza parmigiana    .    .    . 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh tomato slices, salted capers,  

cured ham, grana padano cheese & two fried eggs. 
Small €11.00    Medium €16.00 

 

Your way Pizza 
Order your own pizza from basic dough with tomato sauce 

and mozzarella (€12.50) and the ingredients of your choice. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pizza 

Ingredients at €0.75 

Pineapple 

Sweet corn 

Onion 

Arugula 

Spinach 

Eggplant 

Zucchine 

Salted Capers 

Fresh tomato slices 

Cherry tomatoes 

Green olives 

Black olives 

Hard boiled egg  

Fried egg 

Red bell pepper 

Green bell pepper  

Button mushrooms 

Oyster mushroom 

Carbonara sauce 

Barbecue sauce 

White sauce 
 

Ingredients at €1.25 

Red smoked sausage 

Pepperoni sausage 

Salami cured sausage 

Cooked ham 

Bacon 

Ground beef 

Cubed chicken breast 

Tuna 

Mussels 
 

Ingredients at €1.75 

Artichoke hearts 

Prawns 

Cured ham 

Grana padano cheese  

Gorgonzola cheese 

Brie cheese  

Blue cheese 

Goat cheese 

Mozzarella 

Red bell pepper jam 
 

Ingredients at €2.50 

Buffalo mozzarella cheese 

Pecorino cheese 

Bresaola 

Guanciale 

Smoked salmon 

Anchovy fillets in olive oil 
 

Ingredients at €3.75 

Burrata cheese 

Stracciatella cheese 



Tiramisu    .    .    . 
€5.75 

 

Panna cotta    . 
€5.00 

 

Coffee cake    .    . 
€5.25 

 

Cinnamon cake    .    . 
€5.25 

 

Three chocolate cake    .    . 
€6.00 

 

No bake caramel cheesecake    . 
€5.25 

 

Chocolate mousse    .    .    . 
€5.25 

 

Mascarpone & greek yogurt mousse 

with mixed berries    .    . 
€5.25 

 

Cannoli - the classic Sicilian dessert    .    .    . 
Filled with creamy ricotta and chocolate. 

€6.50 
 

Artisan Ice Cream cup from “Gamela”   . 

 

One ball €3.50  ●  Two balls €5.25  ●  Three balls €7.00 
 

Gourmet Ice Cream glass jars from “Gamela”  
 

~ White chocolate with pistachios ~ 

~ Yogurt with passion fruit ~ 

~ Lemon with ginger ~ 

~ Kinder bueno ~ 

~ Mango ~ 
 

€5.75  

Desserts 



Our winery 

Italian wines 

The wine list 

Rías Baixas (Spanish, Galician wines) 

Ribeiro (Spanish, Galician wines) 

Viña Corzo ~Mencia~ (red) 

Viña Corzo ~Godello~ (White) 

Valdeorras (Spanish, Galician wines) 
€14.50 

€15.50 

Riunite ~Lambrusco Dell´Emilia IGT~  

Fiorello ~Lambrusco Dell´Emilia IGT~  

Bottega Fragolino ~Veneto~ Veneto (sweet sparkling red) 

Batasiolo Bosc D ĺa Rei ~Moscato D´Asti DOCG, Piamonte~ (White) 

Caleo ~Nero D´Avola, Terre Siciliane DOC~ (red) 

Chiantari ~Nero D´Avola, Terre Siciliane DOC~ (red) 

I Muri ~Negroamaro~ IGP Puglia, Taranto (red) 

Terre de´Priori ~DOCG Chianti~ Vinci, Toscana (red) 

Pipoli ~Aglianico del Vulture DOC~ Potenza, Basilicata (red) 

Picchioni ~Buttafuoco Dell´Oltrepò Pavese~ Cerasa (red) 

Gran Passione ~IGT Veneto~ (red) 

€12.50 

€12.50 

€15.50 

€23.90 

€13.25 

€23.90 

€16.25 

€15.50 

€20.90 

€23.50 

€19.90 

Davila ~Rosal~ (white) 

Abade de Couto “El Rebelde” ~Rosal~ (red) 

Val Miñor ~Albariño del Rosal~ (white) 

Vionta ~Albariño del Salnés~ (white) 

Turonia ~Albariño del rosal~ (white) 

€22.00 

€14.50 

€16.25 

€15.50 

€22.00 

Cunqueiro III Milenium (white) 

Viña do Campo (white) 

Cuqueira (White) 

Adeus (white) 

€21.00 

€15.25 

€14.50 

€14.50 



Our winery 

Ribeira Sacra (Spanish,Galician wines) 

The wine list 

Rioja (Spanish wines) 

Ribera del Duero (Spanish wines) 

Ochoa La Foto de 1938 crianza (red) 

Ochoa Calendas (rosé) 

Navarra (Spanish wines) 
€12.90 

€13.90 

Monterrei (Spanish,Galician wines) 

Cividade (red)

Casa Moreiras (red) 

€15.25 

€14.50 

Crego e Monaguillo (red)

Triay (red)

Triay  (white) 

€15.25 

€14.25 

€14.90 

Valtravieso roble (red) 

López Cristobal roble (red) 

López Cristobal roble ~3/8 liter~ (red) 

Ébano 6 roble (red) 

Ébano Salvaje crianza de cepas centenarias (red) 

Moneo roble (red) 

Pago de los Capellanes barrica (red) 

Carmelo Rodero 9 meses barrica (red) 

€15.50 

€18.50 

€11.00 

€14.90 

€28.90 

€15.25 

€22.90 

€22.90 

Daimon Crianza ~Bodegas Tobía~ (red) 

Fran Corres Crianza (red) 

La Montesa Crianza (red) 

Luis Cañas (red) 

Martínez Palacios Selección de Barricas (red) 

Ramón Bilbao Crianza (red) 

Ramón Bilbao Crianza ~1/2 liter~ (red) 

Ramón Bilbao Edición limitada (red) 

€15.25 

€16.25 

€22.00 

€21.00 

€17.90 

€16.75 

€14.00 

€25.50 


